Location

Summary

3/26/2024
6:45 PM

3/26/2024
3:25PM

3/26/2024
1:15 PM

3/26/2024
11:55 AM

3/26/2024
11:40 AM

3/26/2024
8:35 AM

3/26/2024
12:37 AM

Citation

Citation

Grand Theft

Grand Theft

Citation

Vehicle
Burglary

Warrant

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

14000 Block Auburn Summit Dr
Beat 4

100 Block Woodmere Rd
Beat 4

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

2600 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 3

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

Cesar Moreno, 47, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Viktoryia Gordiy, 37, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.

Unknown suspect(s) opened FedEx package and stole trading card worth $10,000.

Sometime between March 22 and March 25, unknown suspect(s) stole sign from building.

Omar Rodriguez, 29, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC, 11364(A)
HS, and 11377(A) HS.

Unknown suspect(s) entered vehicle and stole $1600 worth of tools.

Jacob Ligon, 38, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 11364(A) HS and outstanding
warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



