Date	Туре	Location	Summary
3/26/2024 6:45 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Cesar Moreno, 47, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
3/26/2024 3:25 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Viktoryia Gordiy, 37, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC.
3/26/2024 1:15 PM	Grand Theft	14000 Block Auburn Summit Dr Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) opened FedEx package and stole trading card worth \$10,000.
3/26/2024 11:55 AM	Grand Theft	100 Block Woodmere Rd Beat 4	Sometime between March 22 and March 25, unknown suspect(s) stole sign from building.
3/26/2024 11:40 AM	Citation	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Omar Rodriguez, 29, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 459.5(A) PC, 11364(A) HS, and 11377(A) HS.
3/26/2024 8:35 AM	Vehicle Burglary	2600 Block E Bidwell St Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) entered vehicle and stole \$1600 worth of tools.
3/26/2024 12:37 AM	Warrant	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Jacob Ligon, 38, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Arrested for 11364(A) HS and outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.